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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jennifer Cassidy3032
Jeans

9.450 9.400 9.6509.300 37.800
2 1T 2T 1 1 

1 

Emily Kiernan3046
HOH

9.250 9.300 9.4509.350 37.350
4T 3 1 3 2 

2 

Ella Broadmeadow3069
Metro South

9.250 9.400 9.4008.750 36.800
5T 2T 11 4 3 

3 

Nora Mc Dowell3006
Gymstreet

9.400 9.200 9.1008.850 36.550
3 4 9 6T 4 

4 

Jayda Proffitt3067
Metro South

9.500 8.500 9.2509.150 36.400
1 11 4 5 5 

5 

Reese Helisek3045
HOH

8.750 8.600 9.5009.000 35.850
10T 10 7T 2 6 

6 

Charlotte Jenkins3005
Gymstreet

9.000 9.000 8.1009.300 35.400
7T 7 3T 13 7 

7 

Abigail Carroll3031
Jeans

8.800 8.700 8.7008.800 35.000
9 8 10 11 8 

8 

Katelyn Sarkis3034
Jeans

9.150 8.000 8.8009.000 34.950
6 14 8T 9T 9 

9 

Sera DeBaggis3122
TGP

9.000 8.650 8.8008.450 34.900
8T 9 12 10T 10 

10 

Julia Argall3120
TGP

8.750 9.100 7.7009.100 34.650
11T 5 5T 14 11T

11T

Sienna Besser3040
HOH

8.500 9.050 9.1008.000 34.650
12 6 13 7T 12T

12T

Alexandra Raleigh3051
HOH

8.300 8.250 8.9009.100 34.550
13 12T 6T 8 13 

13 

Jacqueline McGowan3074
Metro South

8.050 8.250 8.2007.900 32.400
14 13T 14 12 14 

14 
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